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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF OHIO
EASTERN DIVISION

IH., et al.,
Case No. 2:14-cv-1608

Plaintiffs, © Judge Graham
Magistrate Judge King

VS.

MULTI-COUNTY JUVENILE DETENTION :
FACILITY, et al.,

Defendants.

STIPULATION OF DISMISSAL WITH PREJUDICE

Pursuant to Fed. R. Civ. P. 41(a)(1)(A)(2), the parties hereby stipulate to the dismissal with
prejudice of all remaining claims in this case pursuant to resolution of Plaintiffs’ claims against all

remaining Defendants in this action.
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Respectfully submitted,

/57 J. Steven Teetor

J. Steven Teetor (0023555)
(jteetor@isaacwiles.com)
Matthew S. Teetor (0087009)
(mteetor@isaacwiles.com)
ISAAC WILES BURKEHOLDER
TEETOR

2 Miranova Place, Suite 700
Columbus, Ohio 43215

T 614-221-2121

F 614 365-9510

Attorneys for Defendants

/s/ John S. Marshall

John S. Marshall (0015160)
(fmarshall@marshallandmorrow.com)
Edward R. Forman (0076651)
(eforman@marshallandmorrow.com)
Samuel M. Schlein (0092194)
(sschlein@marshallandmorrow.com)
MARSHALL AND MORROW LLC
250 Civic Center Dr., Suite 480
Columbus, Ohio 43215-5296

(614) 463-9790

Fax (614) 463-9780

Andrew Biller (0081452)
{andrewbilleresq@gmail.com)

The Law Firm of Andrew Biller
Easton Town Center

4200 Regent Street, Suite 200
Columbus, OH 43219

(614) 604-8759

Fax (614) 583-8107

Kim Tandy (0076173)
(Ktandy@childrenslawky.org)
Rickell L. Howard (0081982)
(rhoward@childrenslawky.org)
Children’s Law Center

1002 Russell St.

Covington, Kentucky 41011
Telephone: (859) 431-3313

Fax: 859-655-7553

Attorneys for Plaintiffs

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on November 17, 2015, a copy of the foregoing was filed electronically.
Notice of this filing will be sent to all parties by operation of the Court’s electronic filing system.

Parties may access this filing through the Court’s system.

/s/ John 8. Marshall
John S. Marshall (0015160)




